

**RE-INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2021-183(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part II			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.4(9)	4.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,324.63	5,298.51		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/ Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(1)	2.83	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	28,459.78	80,541.21		
Part III			<i>Civil, Mechanical, Electrical and Sanitary/Plumbing Works</i>				
Part A			<i>Earthworks</i>				
801(1)	1.00	l.s.	Removal of Structures/Obstruction	17,127.71	17,127.71		
803(1)a	25.76	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	7,755.08		
804(1)b	27.80	cu.m.	Embankment from Common Borrow by Equipm	1,124.19	31,252.57		
Part B			<i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i>				
900(1)c2	8.50	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (Footing and Floor Slab)	6,483.22	55,107.37		
900(1)c3	10.93	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (Columns, Beams and Concrete Gutter)	7,058.90	77,153.75		
902(1)	2,500.18	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	81.926	204,830.89		
903(2)	49.05	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1414.29	69,371.03		
Part C			<i>Finishings and Other Civil Works</i>				
1001(1)	42.00	m.	50mm. Dia.-100mm dia PVC Pipe, Series 1000	400.15	16,806.51		
1001(2)	1.00	l.s.	PVC Fittings	3,663.41	3,663.41		
1013(2)	19.20	m.	Fabricated Metal Roofing Accessory (Wall Flashing)	327.90	6,295.72		
1014	59.73	sq.m.	Prepainted Metal Sheets (Rib Type Roof)	789.41	47,151.27		
1027(1)	91.50	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	224.27	20,521.09		
1032(1)a	91.50	sq.m.	Painting Works (Masonry)	332.71	30,443.02		
1032(1)c	79.86	sq.m.	Painting Works (Metal)	456.93	36,488.37		
1046(1)	91.83	sq.m.	100mm CHB, Including Reinforcing Steel	893.19	82,021.27		
1047(1)a	1,373.14	kg	Structural Steel (Roof Framing)	91.56	125,729.57		
1047(2)b	329.01	kg	Structural Steel (Purlins)	86.53	28,468.06		
1047(3)a	32.00	pc	Metal Structure Accessories (Anchor Bolts)	290.60	9,299.08		
1047(3)b	4.00	pc	Metal Structure Accessories (Sagrods)	409.63	1,638.54		
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		965,869.11		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Evacuation Center (Phase II)

Place of Delivery: Brgy. Caromangay, Hamtic, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/ services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/ manager's check, bank draft/ guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

Signature of Supplier/ Contractor
over Company's printed name